C
-C
-2
01
9
©
20
19

5. Loads are based on installation using SET-3G® or SET-XP® adhesive with 6 3/4" minimum
embedment required. Refer to the Simpson Strong-Tie® Anchoring, Fastening and Restoration
Systems for Concrete and Masonry catalog at strongtie.com.
6. MBHA hangers with height of 7 1/4" require a 3 1/2" minimum embedment of the face bolt using SET-3G adhesive.
7. Alternative anchorage to be designed by others.
8. Uplift loads are for SP. For DF, use lower of table load or 3,515 lb.
9. Table allowable loads were determined using the tested ultimate load with a safety factor of three or
fastener calculation values.
10. Fasteners: Nail dimensions in the table are listed diameter by length. See pp. 21–22 for fastener information.
Model
No. CL
Dimensions
(in.)
W H
MBHA3.12/9.25 1 9/16 3 1/8 9 1/4
MBHA3.12/11.25 1 9/16 3 1/8 11 1/4
MBHA3.56/7.25 1 3/4 3 9/16 7 1/4
MBHA3.56/9.25 1 3/4 3 9/16 9 1/4
MBHA3.56/11.25 1 3/4 3 9/16 11 1/4
MBHA3.56/11.88 1 3/4 3 9/16 11 7/8
MBHA3.56/14 1 3/4 3 9/16 14
MBHA3.56/16 1 3/4 3 9/16 16
MBHA3.56/18 1 3/4 3 9/16 18
MBHA5.50/7.25 2 3/4 5 1/2 7 1/4
MBHA5.50/9.25 2 3/4 5 1/2 9 1/4
MBHA5.50/11.25 2 3/4 5 1/2 11 1/4
MBHA5.50/11.88 2 3/4 5 1/2 11 7/8
MBHA5.50/14 2 3/4 5 1/2 14
MBHA5.50/16 2 3/4 5 1/2 16
MBHA5.50/18 2 3/4 5 1/2 18
MBHA Masonry Hanger